
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(91) Philip Blum 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(3) René Kling Hansen 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:14.286 
1:12.790 
1:11.236 
1:10.583 
1:12.121 

1:22.345 
1:18.355 
1:16.672 
1:18.357 

Diff 

+3.703 
+2.207 
+0.653 

+1.538 

+5.673 
+1.683 

+1.685 

Time of Day 

16:09:01.756 
16:10:14.546 
16:11:25.782 
16:12:36.365 
16:13:48.486 

16:11:16.533 
16:12:34.888 
16:13:51.560 
16:15:09.917 

Printed: 29-05-2015 16:19:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: 

Race Director: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Red/Blue - 1600-1620 

Qualifying started at 16:02:13 

Thy 1,248 km 

29-05-2015 16:20 


