## Thy Mini RR

 Friday
 Thy 1,248 km

 Red/Blue - 1600-1620
 29-05-2015 16:20

ıp	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff
hilip Blu	ım								
1	1:14.286	+3.703	16:09:01.756						
2	1:12.790	+2.207	16:10:14.546						
3	1:11.236	+0.653	16:11:25.782						
	1:10.583		16:12:36.365						
	1:12.121	+1.538	16:13:48.486						
nę	g Hansen								
	1:22.345	+5.673	16:11:16.533						
	1:18.355	+1.683	16:12:34.888						
	1:16.672		16:13:51.560						
	1:18.357	+1.685	16:15:09.917						
				1					

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Orbits

Race Director: